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Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 06-09-2025 TEAM RANKING

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

1 Croatia - 12.5 48,931 11,110 1-25-3-2-4 3,936
2  France 1B 13.5 49,195 10,590 1-25-2-4-4 1,805
3 Italy 1l 16 48,364 13,390 5-1-7-1-2 3,015
4 England el 24 48,216 12,790 10-5-2-2-5 2,217
5 | Hungary e 24 45,081 13,780 5-5-5-1-8 1,547
6  Portugal 26 43,873 10,640 2-7-3-11-3 1,435
7 Slovenia r= 30 42,933 11,980 7-4-9-8-2 1,666
8 Bosnia and Herzegovina 30 ~ 41,566 11,036 10-1-1-4-14 3,342
9 Belgium 1 34 44,351 13,291 11-9-1-7-6 1,206
10 Netherlands = 34 38,463 9,740 3-7-4-13-7 1,400
11 Czech Republic - 35 39,963 -' 10640 | 7-4-7-3-14 2,573
12 Poland — 35 39,776 9,790 T 12-8-4-5-6 2,594
owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

16:26:24 Kajetaniak Hervé




13  Spain i 36 42,268 12,310 6-13-10-6-1 1,831
14  Germany f— 37 36,764 8,940 4-11-8-6-8 1,525
15 Serbia 38 40,959 9,360 11-8-6-8-5 1,343
16  Wales b 41 37,113 11,250 8-15-6-11-1 663
17  Romania 1B 42 35,156 8,480 8-6-10-5-13 2,577
18  Austria e 42.5 37,809 12,090 6-10-14-3-9.5 1,356
19 Montenegro 43 35,308 9,290 15-6-12-7-3 1,655
20 | Lithuania e 44 33,272 8,990 3-14-8-12-7 668
21 Bulgafia — 45 33,662 10,590 2-11-13-10-9 1,323
22 Switzerland ' n 46 33,246 9,050 12-2-12-9-11 1,404
23 San Marino o 50 - 33,920 8,710 13-3-13-9-12 1,654
24 North Macedonia gg 52 31,285 7,'295 9-12-9-12-10 2,111
25 Sweden = 53 32,397 8,837 14-13-5-10-11 1,516
26 Ukraine i 55.5 29,254 7- 7,960 . -9-9 715-13-9.5 1,666
27 Luxembourg = 61 27,213 6,160 T14- 1'_0_ -11-14-12 982
28 Norway %l% 62 24,975 9,620 4-14-14-15-15 888
29 Ireland - 65 25,509 6,529 13-12-11-14-15 417
30 Greece = 73 17,418 5,200 15-15-15-15-13 303
owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

16:26:25 Kajetaniak Hervé




7 | ;
A
IPS@/ 71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
T Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 06-09-2025 INDIVIDUAL RANKING
Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Legnr. 1
1 Nagy Andras Hungary — 1 13,780 82 15
2  Filippo Beltrami Italy il 1 13,390 285 23
3  Kim De Page Belgium i1l 1 13,291 200 5
4  Marc Gelon Martinez Spain . 1 12,310 199 2
5  BenRoberts Wales e 1 11,250 292 28
6 Muris Djug Bosnia and Herzegovina m 1 11,036 1,000 23
7  Alan Perko | Croatia . 1 10,680 945 13
8  Alexandre Caudin '. France 1B 1 9,790 653 18
9 Emir Koljenovic - Bosnia and Herzegovina m 1 9,640 773 30
10  Jacopo Falsini Italy B | 1 8,740 542 4
11 James Dent ~“England == 2 12,790 124 21
12  Ales Kancler Slovenia = 2 11,980 197 15
13  Mario Pejakovié¢ Croatia =l 2 11,110 734 8
14 Cameron Hughes England + 2 110,716 450 4
15  Mitko Mitkov Bulgaria —_— 2~ 10,590 114 1
16  Jmmy Martin France | 2 10,315 169 30
17  Gianluigi Sorti Italy i 2 9,350 699 30
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:11 Kajetaniak Hervé




18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Owned FIPSed

Vasco Inocéncio
Loic Pelegry
Matija Krasevac
Maxime Duchesne
Sebastian Handler
Ales Flanderka
Joao Pechincha
Zeljko Razenj
Ramon Ansing
Pedro Bessa

Suad Sutovié
Mindaugas Trybas
Filippo Parenti
Stéphane Pottelet
Arnaud Dupin
Niklas Strengelsrud
Amer Travancic
Dejan Vondrak
Fabian Gesierich
Lucién De Rade
Bartlomiej Krzyzak
Aleks Mesaric

Jiri Matej

Wiktor Walczak

Portugal
Switzerland
Croatia

France

Austria

Czech Republic
Portugal
Croatia
Netherlands
Portugal
Montenegro
Lithuania

San Marino
France

Frénce
Norway

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Croatia
Germany
Netherlands
Poland
Slovenia

Czech Republic
Poland

Time
16:27:12
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9,350 449
9,050 477
8,230 705
8,230 405
12,090 96
10,640 609
10,640 238
9,941 950
9,740 261
9,493 240
9,290 267
8,990 316
8,710 712
10,590 361
10,270 217
9,620 381
9,260 675

8,970 602

8,940 378
8,853 270
8,746 800
8,580 623
7,900 418
9,790 371

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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29

22

14
19

10
25
22
28
24

27
23

20
27
12
25



42  Giuliano Prandi Italy B | 5 9,050 709 15
43  Goran Radovié Serbia L 5 8,970 68 13
44  Andreas Sandberg Sweden == 5 8,837 290 3
45  Laszl6 Csillag Hungary — 5 8,650 370 20
46  Sean Ashby England == 5 8,530 860 26
47  Balazs Csoregi Hungary — 5 8,491 420 27
48 Dragos Citilin Popa Romania B 5 8,480 543 11
49  William Raison England == 5 8,400 454 16
50 Gabor Magyar Hungary — 5 7,640 482 11
51 Victor Jose Casablanca Garrido Spain Z 6 9,740 369 26
52  Hubert Aigner | Austria — 6 8,810 383 5
53 Carlos Ureiia Fernandez | Spain . 6 8,550 464 21
54 Roman Westkampfer Germany — 6 8,400 359 10
55  Eric Di Venti " _Belgium i) 6 8,350 577 24
56  Zac Brown Wales 577 6 8,333 77 18
57 Nemanja Damnjanovi¢ Serbia L 6 8,059 125 1
58 Octavian Tudor Romania 1B 6 7,820 626 20
59 Senad Mujahodzic¢ Montenegro 6 - | 7,480 566 8
60 Jakub Derlaga Poland — 6 "'7,‘460'__ -/ 530 1
61  Laurent Voose Belgium 1B 7 9,540 75 17
62  Iztok Straus Slovenia — 7 8,530 534 2
63  Petr Klasek Czech Republic = 7 8,440 553 27
64 Josef Konopasek Czech Republic - 7 7,943 780 22
65  Andrea Fini Italy B | 7 7,834 780 9
; President of Ju
Owned FIPSed 161:-'2n71?12 Kajetaniak Hervné,




66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Owned FIPSed

Lazar Vukcevic
Stefan Hooyman
Pedro Marques
Rytis Bitinas

Nick Eestermans
Ivan Paviov
Andrew Neal
Karol Pacyna
Povilas Uzkuraitis
Zsolt Benzar
Nikola Markovi¢
Alen Vavter
Bartlomiej Sobolewski
Tamas Walter
Christian Zeitner
Jacopo Angelini
Igor Kuzmin

Kiro Malinkov
Ilija Tomov
Andrej Zimsek
Sergii Burdak
Cédric Wauters
Birdzhan Mehmed
Jean Marc Beneventi

Montenegro
Netherlands
Portugal
Lithuania
Netherlands
Serbia
Wales
Germany
Lithuania
Romania
Serbia
Slovenia
Poland
Hungary
Gérmany
San Marino
Ukraine
North Macedonia
North Macedonia
Slovenia
Ukraine
Belgium
Bulgaria
Switzerland

Time
16:27:13
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7,820 330
7,480 342

7,130 453
7,020 34
7,000 241
9,360 466
7,990 93
7,604 124
7,512 140
7,270 584
6,880 509
6,840 140
6,530 591
6,520 193
6,230 341
8,560 47

7,960 377
- 7,295, 700
~7,220 /599

7,003 172
6,280 278
6,210 163
6,040 320
5,970 225
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

25

11
20
28

29
26
19

13

29
18
10
13
29
21
26
10
21



20
91
92
93
24
95
926
97
98
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Owned FIPSed

Viacheslav Hrabovetskyi

Ingolf Mantl
Matthew Godfrey
Thomas Soderlund
Nermin Piknjac
Robert Zob

José Alfonso Pardo Garcia

Marc Weber
Zoran Kozuharov
Christian Eisner
Dimitar Dimitrov
Dejan Rajic
Antonio Marques
Bart De Crée
Darra Finnegan
Plamen Pantaleev
Lee Edwards
Vedat Kryeziu
Yann Wallerich
Eric Jung

Ronny Vurpillot
Pawel Wlazio
Alexandre Reitter
Attila Hajdu

Ukraine
Austria

England
Sweden

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Romania
Spain
Luxembourg
North Macedonia
Austria
Bulgaria
Serbia
Portugal
Belgium
Iréland
Bulgaria
Wales
Sweden
Luxembourg
Germany
Switzerland
Poland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Time
16:27:14
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9.5
9.5
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

s >

11
11
11
12
12
12

5,980 328

5,980 139
7,780 329
7,390 189

7,030 537
6,676 600
6,648 450
6,160 223
5,970 337
5,880 458
5,880 304

7,690 175
7,260 55
6,960 191
6,529 70
6,060 428
5,860 138

5,800 346

75,633 200
5,590 323
5,300 276
7,250 302
6,780 146
6,146 280

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé

10

30
17
16

22
17

20
28
11
15
12
18
25
18

24
15



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Owned FIPSed

Tomas Buzas
Marjan Kralev
Marko Petrovic
Dean Murray
Stefano Reggini
Mike Thinnes
Marjan Ristikj
Ivan Biordi

Jason Ward
Méssimol Selva
Jurgen S"pierings
Taras Goncharenko
Georgios Apostolidis
Ulian Yordanov
Vicente Quijal
Stefan Bu

Tom Ostlund

Anssi Lehteva
Franck Meis

Steve Braun
Helmuth Malik
Roman Jr. Pokorny
Amir Ahmetasevic
Philip Hartin

Lithuania
North Macedonia
Montenegro
Ireland

San Marino
Luxembourg
North Macedonia
San Marino
Ireland

San Marino
Netherlands
Ukraine
Greece
Bulgaria

Spéin

Romania
Sweden
Sweden
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Austria

Czech Republic

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Ireland

Time
16:27:14
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14

14
14
14
14
14
14

6,030 36
5,690 218
5,558 185
5,280 121
5,240 159
5,150 132
5,110 257
5,980 436
5,590 111
5,430 300
5,390 286
5,330 333
5,200 88
5,092 157
5,020 349
4,910 224
4,790 182

5,580 509

75,190 | 255
5,080 172
5,049 280
5,040 213
4,600 357
4,510 57

President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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1
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21
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7
7
12
16
6
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26
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11
19
13
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29



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Owned FIPSed

Sondre Eikbraaten
Tommy Strengelsrud
Austrius Seseika
Sergije Volkov

Vasyl Parashchenko
Tyrone Woods

Thomas Dowd

Nikolaos Antonopoulos
Andrzej Szubarczyk
Ivar Borther; )
Panagiofis Simeoforidis
Christodoulos Dimitrios Valkanos
Georgios Papapostolou

Norway
Norway
Lithuania
Montenegro
Ukraine
Wales
Ireland
Greece
Norway
Norway
Greece
Greece
Greece

Time
16:27:15
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14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

4,475 68
4,000 322
3,720 142
5,160 307
3,704 350
3,680 63
3,600 58
3,530 49
3,470 48
3,410 69
3,150 60
2,810 59
2,728 47
President of Jury

Kajetaniak Hervé
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ﬁ/ 71st World Champlonshlp Coarse Angling for Nations 2025

Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector A Legnr. 1
1 Perko Alan Croatia - 10,680 945 13
2 Mitkov Mitko Bulgaria | 10,590 114 1
3  Ansing Ramon Netherlands — 9,740 261
4 Strengelsrud Niklas Norway - 9,620 381
5  Prandi Giuliano Italy (| 9,050 709 15
6  Aigner Hubert Austria — 8,810 383 5
7  Straus Iztok Slovenia A 8,530 534
8 Neal Andrew Wales A 7,990 93
9 Kuzmin Igor Ukraine - 7,960 377 10
10  Godfrey Matthew - England == 7,780 329
11  Rajié¢ Dejan Serbia i I 7,690 175 8
12  Wlazio Pawet Poland - 7,250 302
13  Biordi Ivan San Marino - 5,980 436 12
14  Lehteva Anssi Sweden = 5580 509 11
15 Volkov Sergije Montenegro D 5160 307 14
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:47
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5@/ 71st World Champlonshlp Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sector A Legnr. 1

Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

1  Caudin Alexandre France B | 9,790 653 18
2 Inocéncio Vasco Portugal 9,350 449 25
3 Trybas Mindaugas Lithuania — 8,990 316 22
4 Gesierich Fabian Germany — 8,940 378 23
5  Csillag Laszlé Hungary — 8,650 370 20
6  Urefia Fernandez Carlos Spain . 8,550 464 21
7  Klasek Petr Czech Republic - 8,440 553 27
8  Benzar Zsolt Romania 1B 7,270 584 26
9  Tomov Ilija North Macedonia =< 7,220 599 29
10 Piknjac Nermin - Bosnia and Herzegovina kRl 7,030 537 17
11  De Crée Bart Belgium 1 B 6,960 191 28
12  Reitter Alexandre Switzerland E 6,780 146 24
13  Ward Jason Ireland e 5,590 111 16
14  Meis Franck Luxembourg — 5190 . /255 19
15  Simeoforidis Panagiotis Greece = 3,150 ' 60 30
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:27:48

Kajetaniak Hervé



5@/ 71st World Champlonshlp Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sector B Legnr. 1

Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

1 Falsini Jacopo Italy B | 8,740 542 4
2.5 Krasevac Matija Croatia - 8,230 705
2.5 Duchesne Maxime France 1B 8,230 405 3
4  Matej JiFi Czech Republic > 7,900 418 12
5 Magyar Gabor Hungary — 7,640 482 11
6 Mujahodzi¢ Senad Montenegro 7,480 566 8
7  Marques Pedro Portugal ® 7,130 453 5
8 Sobolewski Bartiomiej| Poland == 6,530 591 13
9  Wauters Cédric Belgium 1B 6,210 163 10
10 Weber Marc - Luxembourg — 6,160 223 1
11  Pantaleev Plamen Bulgaria mE / 6,060 428 15
12  Ristikj Marjan North Macedonia =< 5,110 257 7
13  Quijal Vicente Spain . 5,020 349, 14
14  Seseika Austrius Lithuania ] 3,720 /142 6
15 Antonopoulos Nikolaos Greece n— 3,530 49 9
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:27:48
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5@/ 71st World Champlonshlp Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sector B Legnr. 1

Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

1 Koljenovi¢ Emir Bosnia and Herzegovina 9,640 773 30
2 Pelegry Loic Switzerland |+ | 9,050 477 29
3 Parenti Filippo San Marino e 8,710 712 28
4 Mesaric Aleks Slovenia i 8,580 623 27
5  Raison William England == 8,400 454 16
6  Tudor Octavian Romania i 7,820 626 20
7  Hooyman Stefan Netherlands — 7,480 342 25
8 Markovic¢ Nikola Serbia L5 6,880 509 19
9 Burdak Sergii Ukraine - 6,280 278 26
10  Eisner Christian - Austria — 5,880 458 17
11 Jung Eric Germany I 5,590 323 18
12  Murray Dean Ireland E 5,280 121 21
13  Ostlund Tom Sweden - 4,790 182, 24
14  Strengelsrud Tommy Norway —— 4,000 322 22
15 Woods Tyrone Wales A 3,680 63 23
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:27:49

Kajetaniak Hervé



5@/ 71st World champ|onsh|p Coarse Angling for Nations 2025

Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector C Legnr. 1
1  De Page Kim Belgium 1B 13,291 200 5
2 Hughes Cameron England == 10,716 450 4
3 Bessa Pedro Portugal 9,493 240 10
4  De Rade Lucién Netherlands — 8,853 270 8
5 Sandberg Andreas Sweden = 8,837 290 3
6 Damnjanovié Nemanja Serbia e 8,059 125 1
7  FiniAndrea Italy 1l 7,834 780 9
8 Pacyna Karol Germany i 7,604 124 2
9  Malinkov Kiro North Macedonia =< 7,295 700 13
10  Pardo Garcia José Alfonso - Spain . 6,648 450 7
11 Finnegan Darra Ireland _ - ; 6,529 70 11
12  Hajdu Attila Switzerland E 6,146 280 15
13  Selva Massimo San Marino - 5,430 300 6
14  Eikbraaten Sondre Norway —— 4,475 - /68 12
15  Parashchenko Vasyl Ukraine o 3,704 ' 350 14
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:27:49

Kajetaniak Hervé



5@/ 71st World champ|onsh|p Coarse Angling for Nations 2025

Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector C Legnr. 1
1 Djug Muris Bosnia and Herzegovina 11,036 1000 23
2  Martin Jmmy France B | 10,315 169 30
3  Razenj Zeljko Croatia - 9,941 950 19
4 Krzyzak Barttomiej Poland — 8,746 800 20
5  Csoregi Balazs Hungary — 8,491 420 27
6 Brown Zac | Wales B 8,333 77 18
7 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic > 7,943 780 22
8 Uzkuraitis Povilas Lithuania — 7,512 140 29
9 ZimSek Andrej Slovenia . 7,003 172 21
10  Zob Robert - Romania i 6,676 600 16
11  Wallerich Yann Luxembourg . / 5,633 200 25
12  Petrovi¢ Marko Montenegro __ 5,558 185 17
13  Yordanov Ulian Bulgaria | 5,092 157, 26
14  Malik Helmuth Austria — 5,049 ' 280 28
15 Papapostolou Georgios Greece = 2,728 47 24
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:27:50
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W 716t World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Date 06-09-2025 Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector D Legnr. 1

1 Andras Nagy Hungary — 13,780 82 15
2  Pejakovi¢ Mario Croatia - 11,110 734

3 Flanderka Ales Czech Republic - 10,640 609

4 Travanci¢ Amer Bosnia and Herzegovina kRl 9,260 675

5  Popa Dragos Catilin Romania 1B 8,480 543 11
6 Westkimpfer Roman Germany — 8,400 359 10
7  Vukéevi¢ Lazar | Montenegro 7,820 330 2
8 Vavter Alen '. Slovenia = 6,840 140 9
9  Beneventi Jean Marc Switzerland [+ | 5,970 225 3
10 Dimitrov Dimitar - Bulgaria | 5,880 304 7
11  Edwards Lee Wales | ke 5,860 138 12
12  Kralev Marjan North Macedonia =< 5,690 218 1
13  Spierings Jurgen Netherlands — 5,390 286 14
14  Braun Steve Luxembourg — 5080 /172 13
15 Valkanos Christodoulos Dimitrios Greece = 2,810 ' 59 4

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:51

Kajetaniak Hervé



5@/ 71st World champ|onsh|p Coarse Angling for Nations 2025

Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector D Legnr. 1
1 Beltrami Filippo Italy B | 13,390 285 23
2  DentJames England == 12,790 124 21
3  Hindler Sebastian Austria — 12,090 96 22
4  Pottelet Stéphane France 1 10,590 361 24
5 Walczak Wiktor Poland — 9,790 371 25
6 Casablanca Garrido Victor Jose  Spain . 9,740 369 26
7  Voose Laurent | Belgium 11 9,540 75 17
8 Paviov Ivan '. Serbia L5 9,360 466 28
9 Angelini Jacopo San Marino S 8,560 47 18
10  Soéderlund Thomas - Sweden = 7,390 189 30
11  Marques Anténio Portugal : 7,260 55 20
12  Buzas Tomas Lithuania B 6,030 36 16
13  Goncharenko Taras Ukraine f— 5,330 333 19
14  Hartin Philip Ireland E 4,510 57 29
15  Borthen Ivar Norway — 3,410 | 69 27
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:52
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5@/ 71st World Champlonshlp Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sector E

Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Legnr. 1

1  Gel6n Martinez Marc Spain i 12,310 199 2
2 Kancler Ales Slovenia . 11,980 197 15
3 Pechincha Joao Portugal 10,640 238 14
4  Dupin Arnaud France 1B 10,270 217 9
5 Radovié Goran Serbia L 8,970 68 13
6 Derlaga Jakub Poland — 7,460 530 1
7  Bitinas Rytis Lithuania ] 7,020 34 11
8  Walter Tamas Hungary — 6,520 193 5

9.5 Mantl Ingolf Austria — 5,980 139 10

9.5 Hrabovetskyi Viacheslav - Ukraine _— 5,980 328

11  Vurpillot Ronny Switzerland + B 5,300 276

12  Thinnes Mike Luxembourg — 5,150 132

13  Bu Stefan Romania 1B 4,910 224, 6
14  Ahmetasevi¢ Amir Bosnia and Herzegovina Rkl 4,600 . 357 12
15 Dowd Thomas Ireland E 3,600 ' 58 4

Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:27:52

Kajetaniak Hervé



5@/ 71st World champ|onsh|p Coarse Angling for Nations 2025

Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 06-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector E Legnr. 1
1 Roberts Ben Wales A 11,250 292 28
2  Sorti Gianluigi Italy B | 9,350 699 30
3 Sutovié¢ Suad Montenegro 9,290 267 25
4  Vondrak Dejan Croatia . 8,970 602 27
5  Ashby Sean England == 8,530 860 26
6  DiVentiEric, Belgium 1) 8,350 577 24
7  Eestermans Nick | Netherlands — 7,000 241 20
8 Zeitner Christian '. Germany m— 6,230 341 29
9 Mehmed Birdzhan Bulgaria — 6,040 320 21
10  KoZuharov Zoran - North Macedonia e 5,970 337 22
11  Kryeziu Vedat Sweden B 5,800 346 18
12 Reggini Stefano San Marino e 5,240 159 23
13 Apostolidis Georgios Greece = 5,200 88 19
14  Pokorny Roman Jr. Czech Republic » 5,040 213 16
15  Szubarczyk Andrzej Norway 4 3,470 | 48 17

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:27:53

Kajetaniak Hervé



Organization: Bosnia Herzegovina Federation LEG {
n.:
Event: 71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025

Organizer Fed: Bosnia and Herzegovina Federation

Venue: Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina Date: 06-09-2025

11,521 12,036 10,674 7,807 8,580 50,618
234,310 199,750 224,970 242,790 216,420 1,118,240
30 30 30 30 30 150
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
7,810.33 6,658.33 7,499.00 8,093.00 7,214.00 7,454.93
20.34 16.60 21.08 31.10 25.22 22.09
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